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Parent Questionnaire

As part of our self-evaluation cycle, we believe it is important to consider the views of everyone connected to the
school. This questionnaire is part of this process and the aims to find out the views of all parents to help form the
strategic plans for the future. Thank You.

Strongly | Agree [ Positive | Disagree | Strongly
Agree SA & A Disagree
1 | My child is happy at school. 70% 30% 100% 0 0
2 | My child feels safe at school 69% 30% 99% 0 1
3 | My child makes good progress 63% 37% 100% 0 0
4 | My child is well looked after 70% 29% 99% 1 0
5 | My child is taught well at this school 65% 35% 100% 0 0
6 | My child receives appropriate homework for 44% 53% 97% 2% 1%
their age
7 | The school ensures the pupils are well be- 60% 39% 99% 1% 1%
haved
8 | The school deals effectively with bullying 61% 38% 99% 0% 1%
when it happens
9 | The school is led and managed well. 70% 29% 99% 1% 0
10 | The school responds well to any concerns | 59% 40% 99% 1% 0
raise
11 | | receive valuable information about my 57% 40% 97% 3% 0
child’s progress
12 | The provision for extra-curricular activities is 58% 41% 99% 1% 0
good.
13 | Communication (newsletters/website) are 75% 25% 100% 0 0
regularly sent out/updated and are informa-
tive/useful.
14 | l/we would recommend the school to another 76% 24% 100% 0 0
parent
15 i .
We have access to the internet at home: Yes 98% No 2%




